
Class Code :

Category :

Article :

Speed :

Venue :

Fences :

Event Dates : 

Start Time :

Date :

Prizes :

4 : One Round Against the Clock

Emirates Jumping Summer Tour 2021 - Sharjah Equestrian & Racing Club

2,500

YH 4-5yrs+Ch+Novice (YH 4-5 Section)

238-2.1

350mpm

1.05 - 1.10 cm

02/07/2021 to 03/07/2021

Sharjah

03/07/2021

11:00

Starter :Total Rider : 

Eliminated :

Placed:

Retired :

No Show:

8

6

0

0

1

7

H/C : 0

Withdraw : 0

RESULT SHEET

HORSE NAME RIDER NAME TIMEClub FAULT PRIZE MONEYPLACE

1 SPEEDY  (5 yrs)(N/A)  725.0052.35Mandara Equestrian ClubMoh'd Fadi Al Zabibi(D1)(SYR ) 0

2 KATO SW  (6 yrs)(N/A)  575.0057.94Mandara Equestrian ClubYazan  Abdeen(D2/D2)(JOR ) 0

3 LOMADINE (5 yrs)(N/A)  450.0052.41Sharjah Equestrian & Racing ClubHicham Gharib(D1/D1)(SYR ) 4

4 ODETTE (5 yrs)(N/A)  310.0063.40Al Safinat StablesFiras Hamamah(D1/D1)(SYR ) 4

5 GHAYYATH (5 yrs)(N/A)  240.0075.78Emirates Equestrian CentreShka. Latifa bint Ahmed Al Maktoum(D1/D1)(UAE ) 5

6 GHAMER (5 yrs)(N/A)  200.0082.61Ajman Equestrian ClubMohammed Abdulla Al Kumaiti(D1/D1)(UAE ) 7

7 LE MOON (5 yrs)(N/A) 73.69Al Habtoor Polo & Equestrian ClubMhd Ezedin  Alsamkari(D2/D2)(USA) 9

N/S KYLIAN S (6 yrs)(N/A) NSSharjah Equestrian & Racing ClubShk. Ali Jmal Al Noaimi(D1/D1)(UAE ) NS
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